
SEHS Boys Soccer
Day Date Athletic Program Event Location Varsity JV
Friday 12/8/2023 SEHS Boys Soccer Scrimmg Jefferson @ San Eli San Elizario HS 7:00 PM 5:00 PM
Saturday 12/16/2023 SEHS Boys Soccer Scrimmg San Eli @ Horizon Horizon HS 12:00 PM 10:00 AM
Thursday 12/28/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer (varsity onSan Elizario @ Andress Andress HS 7:30 PM **
Thur-Sat 1/4/2024 SEHS Varsity Boys Soccer Montwood/Socorro Tourney TBD TBD TBD
Thur-Sat 1/4/2024 SEHS JV Boys Soccer Burges Soccer Showcase Burges HS TBD TBD
Tuesday 1/9/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Mt. View @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Thur-Sat 1/11/2024 SEHS Varsity Boys Soccer Bel Air Tournament Bel Air HS TBD TBD
Tuesday 1/16/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer San Elizario @ Fabens Fabens HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 1/19/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Irvin @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 1/23/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer San Elizario @ Harmony Blacky Chester 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 1/26/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Bowie @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 1/30/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer San Elizario @ Riverside Riverside HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 2/2/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Austin @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 2/6/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer San Elizario @ Clint Clint HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 2/9/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer OPEN ** ** **
Tuesday 2/13/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer San Elizario @ Mt. View Mt. View HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 2/16/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Fabens @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 2/20/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer San Elizario @ Irvin Irvin HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 2/23/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Harmony @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 2/27/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer San Elizario @ Bowie Bowie HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 3/1/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Riverside @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 3/5/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer San Elizario @ Austin Austin HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday 3/8/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Clint @ San Elizario San Elizario HS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM
Tuesday 3/12/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer OPEN ** ** **
Fri-Sat 3/15/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer Play-in Matches ** ** **
Saturday 3/23/2024 SEHS Boys Soccer District Certification ** ** **
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